MICHL 11 Program Schedule

ORIENTATION
When: Wednesday September 26th
Where: Online; Zoom Link will be sent to the new cohort a few days before session
Who: MICHL 11 Cohort and Michael McCormack and Sharon Bueno Washington 10AM to 3:00
PM; and supervisors of participants from 1:30PM to 3:00PM

MODULE 1: GETTING ACQUAINTED AND BUILDING COMMUNITY
When: Thursday, September 30 and Friday, October 1
Where: Warren Conference Center, 529 Chestnut St., Ashland
Who: Michael McCormack, Sharon Bueno Washington and Perry Dougherty

MODULE 2: RACIAL EQUITY, SEEING STRUCTURAL RACISM IN THE HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS
When: Thursday, October 21 and Friday, October 22
Where: Online, Link will be sent after session 1
Who: Nashira Baril and Abigail Ortiz

MODULE 3: EXPLORING HOW OUR BEHAVIORS AND ASSUMPTIONS SHAPE US & GROUPS
When: Thursday, November 18 and Friday, November 19
Where: Warren Conference Center, 529 Chestnut St., Ashland
Who: Candice Crawford-Zakian, Sharon Bueno Washington, and Michael McCormack

MODULE 4: CULTIVATING COLLECTIVE WISDOM AND COMPASSION
When: Thursday, December 9 and Friday, December10 and 17
Where: Online, Link will be sent after session 3
Who: Perry Dougherty, Sharon Bueno Washington, and Michael McCormack

MODULE 5: COMPLEX SYSTEMS CHANGE
When: Thursday, Jan. 6, 2022 and Friday, January 7, 2022; alternate dates: Jan.20 - 21
Where: Online, Link will be sent after session 4
Who: Fawn Phelps and Abel Cano

MODULE 6: CULTURE, ACCOUNTABILITY, AND POWER
When: Thursday, February 10 and Friday, February 11
Where: Warren Conference Center, 529 Chestnut St., Ashland
Who: Ra’Shaun Nalls, Abel Cano and Eliza Ramos

MODULE 7: NETWORKS, STORYTELLING, AND TEACHBACKS
When: Thursday, March 10 and Friday, March 11
Where: Warren Conference Center, 529 Chestnut St., Ashland
Who: Sharon Bueno Washngton and Michael McCormack

MODULE 8: REIMAGINING YOURSELF AS LEADER: REFLECTIONS, INTEGRATION, AND CELEBRATION
When: Thursday, April 7, and Friday, April 8
Where: Warren Conference Center, 529 Chestnut St., Ashland
Who: Sharon Bueno Washington, Michael McCormack
MODULE 9: CELEBRATION
When: Thursday, May 12
Where Warren Conference Center, 529 Chestnut Street, Ashland
Who: Michael McCormack, Sharon Bueno Washington, Foundation Staff, and invited guests



